These thermostats are available with fixed or adjustable
differential. The various control ranges cover a broad range of
temperature applications with a minimum number of models.
SPDT contacts are standard on all models.
Application
These thermostats are designed for applications where a
splash-proof and/or dust-tight enclosure is required.
Four types are available:

1
C
Ordering Codes Dimension A Dimension B Dimension C
Internal
WEL11A601R 60 mm 118 mm 7.3 mm
WEL14A602R 125 mm 171 mm 9.8 mm
WEL14A603R 147 mm 193 mm 9.8 mm
WEL16A601R 71 mm 117 mm 9.5 mm
1. Bushing
2. Set screw
3. Adapter, 1/2"-14 NPT
Fig. 6e: Bulb well (brass, copper pipe)